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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4476
ANSWERED ON:20.08.2010
SOLAR PAYMENT SECURITY FUND
Krishnaswamy Shri M.;Lagadapati Shri Rajagopal

Will the Minister of NEW AND RENEWABLE ENERGY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has set up Solar Payment Security Fund;

(b) if so, the details thereof along with the aims and objectives of the fund; and

(c) the benefits likely to be accrued to the independent solar power producers from the fund?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF NEW AND RENEWABLE ENERGY(DR. FAROOQ ABDULLAH)

(a): No, Madam.

(b)&(c): Does not arise.
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